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COC: 237872:1   Matrix: DW   

Matrix: FB   

 Crescent Spring   NLS ID:  1137649    

 Field Blank   NLS ID:  1137711    

Collected: 07/31/19 08:00   Received: 07/31/19

Collected: 07/31/19 00:00   Received: 07/31/19

see attached
yes

see attached
yes

Result

Result

Units

Units

Perfluorinated Chemicals by EPA Method 537 Rev 1.1
Solid Phase Extraction by EPA Method 537

Perfluorinated Chemicals by EPA Method 537 Rev 1.1
Solid Phase Extraction by EPA Method 537

Parameter

Parameter

Dilution

Dilution

08/13/19
08/07/19

08/13/19
08/07/19

Analyzed     

Analyzed     

721026460
721026460

721026460
721026460

Lab

Lab

EPA 537 Rev 1.1
EPA 537

EPA 537 Rev 1.1
EPA 537

Method

Method

Values in brackets represent results greater than or equal to the LOD but less than  the LOQ and are within a region of "Less-Certain Quantitation".  Results greater than or equal to the LOQ are considered
to be in the region of "Certain Quantitation".  LOD and/or LOQ tagged with an asterisk(*) are considered Reporting Limits.  All LOD/LOQs adjusted to reflect dilution and/or solids content.
ND = Not Detected (< LOD)       LOD = Limit of Detection                    LOQ = Limit of Quantitation          NA = Not Applicable     
DWB = Dry Weight Basis          %DWB = (mg/kg DWB) / 10000         1000 ug/L = 1 mg/L           
MCL = Maximum Contaminant Levels for Drinking Water Samples.    Shaded results indicate >MCL.
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